
Regular Board 

All meetings will begin at 6:00p.m. 

at 

Baldwin Township Hall 

1119 Monument Road 

Tawas City, MI  48763 

 

on 

 

Wednesday, January 10 

Wednesday, February 14 

Wednesday, March 13 

Wednesday, April 10 

Wednesday, May 8 

Wednesday, June 12 

Wednesday, July 10 

Wednesday, August 14 

Wednesday, September 11 

Wednesday, October 9 

Wednesday, November 13 

Wednesday, December 11 

 


